© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no model electrical requirements bath depth bath capacity dimensions net weight
diaxh,in.(cm)
K23376-00000 KV1000 115V 60Hz, single phase 10.2A 12” (30.5 cm) 5.8 gal (22L) 13.5x20 (34.6x50.8) 25 lbs (11.3kg)
K23371-00000 KV1000 115V 60Hz, single phase 18” (46 cm) 8.9 gal (33.7L) 19.5x23 (49.5x58.4) 38 lbs (17.2kg)
K23377-00000 KV1000 220-240V 50/60Hz single phase 5.3A 12” (30.5 cm)  5.8 gal (22L) 13.5x20 (34.6x50.8) 25 lbs (11.3kg)
K23378-00000 KV1000 220-240V 50/60Hz single phase 18” (46 cm) 8.9 gal (33.7L) 19.5x23 (49.5x58.4) 38 lbs (17.2kg)
K23377-01000 Cooling Coil Assembly. Permits circulation of water or refrigerated coolant for operation at near ambient temperatures.
Installs in top plate.
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com